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NOM Prénom Club

1 VERDIER MAXENCE BCPA

2 LEROUGE GABIN CODEP87

3 BONNIFACE LOUIS CODEP87

4 PIVETEAU JULES PBC

5 JULLIEN ALOIS BCI
6 BORD ALIX PBC

7 CHAVENON CLEMENT PBC

8 RITTER GABRIEL FCLF

9 RAULT NOLHAN FCLF
10 GIRAULT AXEL BCI

11 LETE TILIO ABC

12 DARONDEAU-COUVIDOUXYOANN BCI

13 POURADE CLEMENT FCLF
14 RIBETTE VALENTIN BCI

15
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10 12

9 9

8 8

6 6
6 2

2 6

2 2

2 1
1 1

2

1

Etape n°1 
10/12/2017

Etape n°2   
20-21/01/2018

Etape n°3 10-
11/03/2018

Etape n°4   
24-25/03/2018
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Total

22

22

18

16

12
8

8

4

3
2

2

1

Etape n°5 28-
29/04/2018

 Etape n°6    
26-27/05/2018
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NOM Prénom Club

1 DUBOIS SARAH ASBAD87

2 LE DEROUT JEANNE ASBAD87

3 CHASTANG SOLENE ASBB

4 JULLIEN LOONA BCI

5

6

7

8

9

10

11
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8 1

8

1

Etape n°1 
10/12/2017

Etape n°2   
20-21/01/2018

Etape n°3 10-
11/03/2018

Etape n°4   
24-25/03/2018
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Total

24

9

8

1

Etape n°5 28-
29/04/2018

 Etape n°6    
26-27/05/2018
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NOM Prénom Club

1 NGUYEN-TAN-HON ENZO ASBAD87

2 PEREIRA ANTONIN BACOU

3 STEINBACH JULIEN AB87

4 LEVEE REMY ASBAD87

5 JOFFRE RAFAEL ASSJ

6 FOUGASSIE AURELIEN ASBB

7 PRADEAU PAUL BM

8 PEYRICHOUT THIBAULT ASPTT

9 MADOUMIER HUGO BM

10 DIEZ ADRIEN BACOU

11 MONTIGAUD PAUL-EMILE BM

12 BOUZAT ALEXIS ASBB

13 NEUVILLE DUMUREAU ANTOINE AB87
14 BARBAUD ANTOINE LVDN
15 LAMBROUIN ALRIC ASBAD87

16 POYRAULT BATHISTE BACOU

17 FAURE ROMAIN BM

18 LAMY YANIS BCI

19 COTTIER ETIENNE VB

20

21

22

23

24

25
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Etape n°1 
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Etape n°2   
20-21/01/2018
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11/03/2018

Etape n°4   
24-25/03/2018
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Total

21

20

15

14

12

8

8

8

7

6
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2
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1

Etape n°5 28-
29/04/2018

 Etape n°6    
26-27/05/2018
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NOM Prénom Club

1 DARTOIS -MOUKHTAFI LEINA CODEP87

2 ROUX CLARA CODEP87

3 MARQUES LOUNA CODEP87

4 ROY ANAIS BACOU

5 PUYGRENIER IRIS CODEP87

6 CHASTANG CELIA ASBB

7 PLAGNAUD ISIS ASPTT

8 CHAUMENY LISA ASBB

9 CORGNE AMANDINE BACOU

10 DE PAIVA TEXEIRA LENA BM

11 NGUYEN-TAN-HON MAEVA ASBAD87
12 TAVEAU LINE ASBB

13 TEIXEIRA ROCHA EMMA BCI

14 LAGADEC CHARLOTTE FCLF

15 LAVILLONIERE CHLOE VB

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
25



SD_BENJAMIN

Page 11

26

27

28

29

30



SD_BENJAMIN

Page 12

12 10

9 12

10 9

6 8

8

6 2

6 2

6

2

1 1

1 1
1

1

1

1

Etape n°1 
10/12/2017

Etape n°2   
20-21/01/2018

Etape n°3 10-
11/03/2018

Etape n°4   
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Total

22

21

19

14

8

8

8

6

2

2
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Etape n°5 28-
29/04/2018

 Etape n°6    
26-27/05/2018
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NOM Prénom Club

1 LAFARGE AXEL BACOU
2 CHATENET MATTEO AB87
3 ALIX NOE AS JR
4 BARA CORENTIN FCLF
5 GRELARD VICTOR BCI
6 LASNE EVAN ABC
7 BARREAU REMI ASBB

8 PENICAUD ALEXIS AS JR

9 THIBAUD LEANDRE ASBAD87

10 ARCANGER NICOLAS BM
11 COVASSO-BARATAUD LILIAN FCLF
12 LEVEQUE MATHEO ASBAD87

13 MARTIN OLIVIER BCI
14 NICOUD ROBIN AB87
15 GALLET MATTEO FCLF
16 BURGUES SIMON VB

17 LEHMANN VIRGILE AS JR
18 BLUM-PERRON ANZO AS JR
19 LOUSTAUD MATHIEU BACOU

20 CHEMIN TOM BACOU

21 BILLAT NATHAN ASBAD87
22 GIGUELAY LEO-PAUL FCLF

23 LEYMARIE ENZO ASPTT

24 CATHERINOT SIMON AS JR

25
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Total

22
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NOM Prénom Club

1 RAILLAT MARION BCI

2 DUREPAIRE LUDIVINE ASPTT

3 NGUYEN-TAN-HON CLOE ASBAD87

4 VOISIN PAULINE AB87

5 ROCQUE-BRASSEUR LOUISE ASSJ

6 ROY CHLOE AB87

7 SOULARD MAELIS CODEP87

8 DESPLAT ROSE BACOU

9 VERDIER LAURELISS BCPA

10 MEUNIER LAURINE ASBAD87

11 BRODEAU CLEMENCE BCI

12 GUIGONIS LINA AS JR

13 FRECHOU ELODIE ASPTT

14 DUNET AENOR BM

15 MUNOZ JEANNE FCLF

16 MAISON OCEANE BM

17 SERMADIRAS ROXANE BM

18 FAURE JULIE BM

19 ROBERT MARION BM

20

21

22

23

24

25
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NOM Prénom Club

1 DELPY MATHIS ASBAD87

2 GREGOIRE NATHAN ASBAD87

3 BOISSIERE THEO FCLF

4 BOUCHET ROMAIN ABC

5 NEAU ARTHUR BM

6 NICOT CYRIL AB87

7 ROCQUE-BRASSEUR CLEMENT ASSJ

8 ROUX EWAN ASBAD87

9 MOUNIER GEOFFREY BCPA

10 BONNAUD ALEXIS ASPTT

11 FRECHOU CEDRIC ASPTT
12 FOURNIER ALEXANDRE AB87

13 SEBBAN HUGO FCLF

14 DELAGE PAUL ASSJ

15 MALO JUSTIN ASPTT

16 DUROUDIER NATHAN ASBAD87

17 BRUSQ MATHIS ASBB
18 TENEZE COLIN SG87BC
19 GARCIA RAPHAEL FCLF

20 MENDES LOUIS ASPTT
21 STAWARZ KILLIAN BACOU
22 CASTANIE PIERRE ASBAD87

23 DESAPHY LOUIS FCLF

24 NEXON LUCAS SG87BC

25 RUIZ SERAPHIN ASBAD87
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26 VIEILLERIBIERE ARNAUD ASBAD87

27 JAUD QUENTIN BACOU

28
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30
31
32
33
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Total
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NOM Prénom Club

1 DENIS CHLOE FCLF

2 LAURIERE ESTELLE BACOU

3 GERAY SARAH ASBAD87

4 CLEONIS JADE BACOU

5 CRUNTEANU CORA BACOU

6 KIEFFER SAMANTHA AB87

7 HACHETTE SANDRA BCI

8 GIRAUD AXELLE BACOU

9 RUFFE LOLA AS JR

10 DAVID LUCY AS JR

11 MARTIN LUCILLE AS JR

12 RUHAUD LEA JADE FCLF

13

14

15

16
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Total

24
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9
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1
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Etape n°5 28-
29/04/2018

 Etape n°6    
26-27/05/2018
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Classement du Circuit Jeunes de la Haute-Vienne
Saison 2017/2018 (à l'issue de la seconde étape)

SH Poussins Pts
1 VERDIER MAXENCE BCPA 22

2 LEROUGE GABIN CODEP87 22

3 BONNIFACE LOUIS CODEP87 18

4 PIVETEAU JULES PBC 16

5 JULLIEN ALOIS BCI 12

6 BORD ALIX PBC 8

7 CHAVENON CLEMENT PBC 8

8 RITTER GABRIEL FCLF 4

9 RAULT NOLHAN FCLF 3

10 GIRAULT AXEL BCI 2

11 LETE TILIO ABC 2

12 DARONDEAU-COUVIDOUXYOANBCI 1

13 POURADE CLEMENT FCLF

14 RIBETTE VALENTIN BCI

SH Benjamins Pts
1 NGUYEN-TAN-HON ENZO ASBAD87 21

2 PEREIRA ANTONIN BACOU 20

3 STEINBACH JULIEN AB87 15

4 LEVEE REMY ASBAD87 14

5 JOFFRE RAFAEL ASSJ 12

6 FOUGASSIE AURELIEN ASBB 8

7 PRADEAU PAUL BM 8

8 PEYRICHOUT THIBAULT ASPTT 8
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9 MADOUMIER HUGO BM 7

10 DIEZ ADRIEN BACOU 6

11 MONTIGAUD PAUL-EMILEBM 4

12 BOUZAT ALEXIS ASBB 3

13 NEUVILLE DUMUREAANTOINE AB87 2

14 BARBAUD ANTOINE LVDN 2

15 LAMBROUIN ALRIC ASBAD87 1

16 POYRAULT BATHISTE BACOU 1

17 FAURE ROMAIN BM 1

18 LAMY YANIS BCI 1

19 COTTIER ETIENNE VB

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

SH Minimes Pts
1 LAFARGE AXEL BACOU 22

2 CHATENET MATTEO AB87 17

3 ALIX NOE AS JR 12
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4 BARA CORENTIN FCLF 12

5 GRELARD VICTOR BCI 12

6 LASNE EVAN ABC 12

7 BARREAU REMI ASBB 10

8 PENICAUD ALEXIS AS JR 9

9 THIBAUD LEANDRE ASBAD87 8

10 ARCANGER NICOLAS BM 6

11 COVASSO-BARATAUDLILIAN FCLF 6

12 LEVEQUE MATHEO ASBAD87 6

13 MARTIN OLIVIER BCI 5

14 NICOUD ROBIN AB87 5

15 GALLET MATTEO FCLF 4

16 BURGUES SIMON VB 4

17 LEHMANN VIRGILE AS JR 3

18 BLUM-PERRON ANZO AS JR 2

19 LOUSTAUD MATHIEU BACOU 2

20 CHEMIN TOM BACOU 2

21 BILLAT NATHAN ASBAD87 1

22 GIGUELAY LEO-PAUL FCLF 1

23 LEYMARIE ENZO ASPTT 1

24 CATHERINOT SIMON AS JR 1

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
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SD Cadettes Pts
1 DENIS CHLOE FCLF 24

2 LAURIERE ESTELLE BACOU 19

3 GERAY SARAH ASBAD87 10

4 CLEONIS JADE BACOU 9

5 CRUNTEANU CORA BACOU 9

6 KIEFFER SAMANTHAAB87 8

7 HACHETTE SANDRA BCI 2

8 GIRAUD AXELLE BACOU 2

9 RUFFE LOLA AS JR 2

10 DAVID LUCY AS JR 1

11 MARTIN LUCILLE AS JR 1

12 RUHAUD LEA JADE FCLF 1

13
14
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Classement du Circuit Jeunes de la Haute-Vienne
Saison 2017/2018 (à l'issue de la seconde étape)

SD Poussines
1 DUBOIS SARAH ASBAD87

2 LE DEROUT JEANNE ASBAD87

3 CHASTANG SOLENE ASBB

4 JULLIEN LOONA BCI

5
6
7
8
9

SD Benjamines
1 DARTOIS -MOUKHTAFILEINA CODEP87

2 ROUX CLARA CODEP87

3 MARQUES LOUNA CODEP87

4 ROY ANAIS BACOU

5 PUYGRENIER IRIS CODEP87

6 CHASTANG CELIA ASBB

7 PLAGNAUD ISIS ASPTT

8 CHAUMENY LISA ASBB

9 CORGNE AMANDINE BACOU

10 DE PAIVA TEXEIRA LENA BM

11 NGUYEN-TAN-HON MAEVA ASBAD87

12 TAVEAU LINE ASBB

13 TEIXEIRA ROCHA EMMA BCI

14 LAGADEC CHARLOTTEFCLF
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15 LAVILLONIERE CHLOE VB

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

SD Minimes
1 RAILLAT MARION BCI

2 DUREPAIRE LUDIVINE ASPTT

3 NGUYEN-TAN-HON CLOE ASBAD87

4 VOISIN PAULINE AB87

5 ROCQUE-BRASSEUR LOUISE ASSJ

6 ROY CHLOE AB87

7 SOULARD MAELIS CODEP87

8 DESPLAT ROSE BACOU

9 VERDIER LAURELISS BCPA

10 MEUNIER LAURINE ASBAD87

11 BRODEAU CLEMENCE BCI

12 GUIGONIS LINA AS JR

13 FRECHOU ELODIE ASPTT

14 DUNET AENOR BM

15 MUNOZ JEANNE FCLF
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16 MAISON OCEANE BM

17 SERMADIRAS ROXANE BM

18 FAURE JULIE BM

19 ROBERT MARION BM

20

SH Cadets
1 DELPY MATHIS ASBAD87

2 GREGOIRE NATHAN ASBAD87

3 BOISSIERE THEO FCLF

4 BOUCHET ROMAIN ABC

5 NEAU ARTHUR BM

6 NICOT CYRIL AB87

7 ROCQUE-BRASSEUR CLEMENT ASSJ

8 ROUX EWAN ASBAD87

9 MOUNIER GEOFFREY BCPA

10 BONNAUD ALEXIS ASPTT

11 FRECHOU CEDRIC ASPTT

12 FOURNIER ALEXANDREAB87

13 SEBBAN HUGO FCLF

14 DELAGE PAUL ASSJ

15 MALO JUSTIN ASPTT

16 DUROUDIER NATHAN ASBAD87

17 BRUSQ MATHIS ASBB

18 TENEZE COLIN SG87BC

19 GARCIA RAPHAEL FCLF

20 MENDES LOUIS ASPTT

21 STAWARZ KILLIAN BACOU

22 CASTANIE PIERRE ASBAD87

23 DESAPHY LOUIS FCLF

24 NEXON LUCAS SG87BC
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25 RUIZ SERAPHIN ASBAD87

26 VIEILLERIBIERE ARNAUD ASBAD87

27 JAUD QUENTIN BACOU

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
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Classement du Circuit Jeunes de la Haute-Vienne
Saison 2017/2018 (à l'issue de la seconde étape)

Pts
24

9

8

1
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8

8
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2
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1

1

1
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1

¨Pts
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